



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 5330 of 2025

Umesh Vidyarthi

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

Madhubala And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Satyarth Agarwal, Siddharth Agrawal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE VINOD DIWAKAR, J.

1. At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, the matter is adjourned.
2. Considering the fact that 506 fresh cases are listed before this Court for hearing today, fixing of a short date is not possible.
3. Put up this case as fresh on 7th January, 2026.

October 8, 2025
Shafique

(Vinod Diwakar,J.)